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All Madden - Kong Yang
Tom Brady QB NWE  338.15 21.13 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  181.00 11.31 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS  191.00 11.94 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  141.80 8.86 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  207.85 12.99 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  336.20 21.01 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  132.20 8.26 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  136.20 8.51 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  222.00 13.88 *
Derek Carr QB OAK  275.75 17.23
Nick Foles QB PHI  96.95 6.06
Kerryon Johnson RB DET  140.40 8.78
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  127.30 7.96
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  165.55 10.35
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  186.00 11.63
Cameron Brate TE TAM  93.90 5.87
Ryan Succop K TEN  124.50 7.78
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  200.00 12.50

Blumpkin Spice - Andy Snedeker
Deshaun Watson QB HOU  385.35 24.08 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  236.95 14.81 *
Justin Jackson RB LAC  61.20 3.83 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  186.00 11.63 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  185.30 11.58 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR  138.80 8.68 *
Ian Thomas TE CAR  81.30 5.08 *
Robbie Gould K SFO  147.90 9.24 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  222.00 13.88 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO  158.05 9.88
Matthew Stafford QB DET  265.25 16.58
Peyton Barber RB TAM  151.30 9.46
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  387.00 24.19
Antonio Brown WR PIT  323.70 20.23
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  100.70 6.29
Trey Burton TE CHI  148.10 9.26
Justin Tucker K BAL  170.90 10.68
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  210.00 13.13

Boneheads - Danny Carter
Marcus Mariota QB TEN  211.20 13.20 *
Matt Breida RB SFO  163.50 10.22 *
James White RB NWE  277.10 17.32 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ  159.30 9.96 *
Mike Evans WR TAM  291.40 18.21 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  308.40 19.28 *
George Kittle TE SFO  258.70 16.17 *
Brandon McManus K DEN  111.30 6.96 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  289.00 18.06 *
Case Keenum QB DEN  271.10 16.94
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA  176.25 11.02
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  207.20 12.95
Austin Ekeler RB LAC  169.80 10.61
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  233.60 14.60
Mike Williams WR LAC  181.30 11.33
Jimmy Graham TE GNB  130.60 8.16
Mason Crosby K GNB  155.10 9.69
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  192.00 12.00

BOONDOCK TAINTS - Clint Deane/Luke Madsen
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI  310.25 19.39 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  275.50 17.22 *
Theo Riddick RB DET  116.70 7.29 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM  188.70 11.79 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  154.30 9.64 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU  156.70 9.79 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL  163.00 10.19 *
Brandon McManus K DEN  111.30 6.96 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  289.00 18.06 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL  169.05 10.57
Russell Wilson QB SEA  344.30 21.52
Doug Martin RB OAK  123.20 7.70
Spencer Ware RB KAN  79.00 4.94
Antonio Callaway WR CLE  133.30 8.33
Anthony Miller WR CHI  120.40 7.53
Jordan Reed TE WAS  120.80 7.55
Randy Bullock K CIN  112.70 7.04
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB  168.00 10.50

CherryRedChubbs - Randy Prophet
Russell Wilson QB SEA  344.30 21.52 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  387.00 24.19 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB  114.40 7.15 *
DaeSean Hamilton WR DEN  66.30 4.14 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  334.50 20.91 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  297.90 18.62 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  295.60 18.48 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA  135.40 8.46 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  192.00 12.00 *
Chase Daniel QB CHI  38.35 2.40
Nick Mullens QB SFO  158.05 9.88
C.J. Anderson RB LAR  68.00 4.25
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  50.70 3.17
Chris Conley WR KAN  93.40 5.84
Jamison Crowder WR WAS  83.30 5.21
Gerald Everett TE LAR  87.10 5.44
Daniel Carlson K OAK  95.30 5.96
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  152.00 9.50

Crispy Ducks - Matt Fredrick
Baker Mayfield QB CLE  294.95 18.43 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN  202.50 12.66 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  173.70 10.86 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  152.90 9.56 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE  138.70 8.67 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  265.60 16.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  295.60 18.48 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA  135.40 8.46 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  204.00 12.75 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  411.85 25.74
Carson Wentz QB PHI  238.30 14.89
Alex Collins RB BAL  111.60 6.98
Frank Gore RB MIA  102.60 6.41
Michael Crabtree WR BAL  132.70 8.29
DeVante Parker WR MIA  60.90 3.81
Zach Ertz TE PHI  280.30 17.52
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  136.20 8.51
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  154.00 9.63

Dirty Sanchez Butt Fumblers - Will Pendergraft
Andrew Luck QB IND  390.25 24.39 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE  194.90 12.18 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  330.10 20.63 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM  186.20 11.64 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  239.00 14.94 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN  136.40 8.53 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN  151.40 9.46 *
Dan Bailey K MIN  108.50 6.78 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  210.00 13.13 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL  169.05 10.57
Jameis Winston QB TAM  242.70 15.17
Peyton Barber RB TAM  151.30 9.46
Latavius Murray RB MIN  131.90 8.24
Danny Amendola WR MIA  127.90 7.99
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  152.90 9.56
Vance McDonald TE PIT  134.00 8.38
Jason Sanders K MIA  102.00 6.38
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  180.00 11.25

DonkeyPunchers - Nick Gilbreath
Matt Ryan QB ATL  416.30 26.02 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  203.40 12.71 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN  243.40 15.21 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM  188.70 11.79 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  154.30 9.64 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  183.85 11.49 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  280.30 17.52 *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG  150.10 9.38 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  204.00 12.75 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM  202.60 12.66
Cam Newton QB CAR  329.55 20.60
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ  140.70 8.79
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC  174.10 10.88
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  185.30 11.58
Josh Reynolds WR LAR  100.40 6.28
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ  113.30 7.08
Harrison Butker K KAN  153.20 9.58
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  192.00 12.00
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Dragon-as - Seth Milligan
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  362.00 22.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND  180.20 11.26 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN  79.00 4.94 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  267.00 16.69 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE  138.70 8.67 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  115.20 7.20 *
Jared Cook TE OAK  193.60 12.10 *
Graham Gano K CAR  87.70 5.48 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  154.00 9.63 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL  176.55 11.03
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI  310.25 19.39
LeGarrette Blount RB DET  88.60 5.54
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  275.50 17.22
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  243.20 15.20
Marvin Jones WR DET  115.80 7.24
Charles Clay TE ARI  40.40 2.53
Wil Lutz K NOR  160.00 10.00
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB  168.00 10.50

Drunken monkeys in clown shoes - Dan Ostrand
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  411.85 25.74 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  173.70 10.86 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT  89.50 5.59 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  261.10 16.32 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR  138.80 8.68 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  317.50 19.84 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  224.20 14.01 *
Michael Badgley K LAC  83.20 5.20 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  182.00 11.38 *
Jeff Driskel QB CIN  98.15 6.13
Philip Rivers QB LAC  342.10 21.38
James Conner RB PIT  282.00 17.63
Theo Riddick RB DET  116.70 7.29
Calvin Ridley WR ATL  207.80 12.99
Kenny Stills WR MIA  134.45 8.40
Ryan Griffin TE HOU  54.60 3.41
Matt Prater K DET  138.40 8.65
Detroit Lions D/ST DET  185.00 11.56

Eiferted on your pillow - Ashley Audlehelm
Jared Goff QB LAR  374.50 23.41 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  143.50 8.97 *
David Johnson RB ARI  248.60 15.54 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  327.90 20.49 *
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ  80.20 5.01 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  265.60 16.60 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL  163.00 10.19 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF  111.00 6.94 *
New York Giants D/ST NYG  148.00 9.25 *
Drew Brees QB NOR  351.90 21.99
Eli Manning QB NYG  298.15 18.63
Derrick Henry RB TEN  202.50 12.66
Jalen Richard RB OAK  158.80 9.93
DeVante Parker WR MIA  60.90 3.81
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB  111.00 6.94
Jordan Thomas TE HOU  65.50 4.09
Matt Bryant K ATL  115.50 7.22
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  205.00 12.81

Gridiron Warriors - Garett Moore
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  482.45 30.15 *
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ  88.30 5.52 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  99.60 6.23 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ  159.30 9.96 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  334.50 20.91 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  308.40 19.28 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN  104.90 6.56 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  153.20 9.58 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND  198.00 12.38 *
Chad Henne QB KAN  1.75 0.11
Mark Sanchez QB WAS  4.70 0.29
C.J. Anderson RB LAR  68.00 4.25
Sony Michel RB NWE  140.20 8.76
Davante Adams WR GNB  329.60 20.60
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  243.20 15.20
Blake Jarwin TE DAL  74.70 4.67
Jake Elliott K PHI  128.10 8.01
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  152.00 9.50

Gushing Scoregasms - Anthony Coupland
Philip Rivers QB LAC  342.10 21.38 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  181.00 11.31 *
Ty Montgomery RB BAL  73.30 4.58 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  217.50 13.59 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  239.00 14.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  222.90 13.93 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  132.20 8.26 *
Mason Crosby K GNB  155.10 9.69 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  192.00 12.00 *
C.J. Beathard QB SFO  97.50 6.09
Case Keenum QB DEN  271.10 16.94
Kerryon Johnson RB DET  140.40 8.78
Jalen Richard RB OAK  158.80 9.93
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO  87.60 5.48
Courtland Sutton WR DEN  136.40 8.53
Dallas Goedert TE PHI  90.40 5.65
Dustin Hopkins K WAS  131.00 8.19
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI  176.00 11.00

Hawgzilla - Chris Thomas
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  362.00 22.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  373.10 23.32 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS  191.00 11.94 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  141.80 8.86 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  207.85 12.99 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC  137.80 8.61 *
Jared Cook TE OAK  193.60 12.10 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  145.70 9.11 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  180.00 11.25 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN  211.20 13.20
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM  202.60 12.66
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  207.20 12.95
Austin Ekeler RB LAC  169.80 10.61
Randall Cobb WR GNB  87.30 5.46
Donte Moncrief WR JAC  131.80 8.24
Jimmy Graham TE GNB  130.60 8.16
Josh Lambo K JAC  94.90 5.93
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS  190.00 11.88

Queef Latifah - Zach Zachry
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA  176.25 11.02 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  354.20 22.14 *
James White RB NWE  277.10 17.32 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE  218.75 13.67 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL  207.80 12.99 *
Golden Tate WR PHI  183.70 11.48 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  87.00 5.44 *
Matt Prater K DET  138.40 8.65 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM  142.00 8.88 *
Josh Allen QB BUF  242.80 15.18
Josh Rosen QB ARI  155.20 9.70
Javorius Allen RB BAL  94.60 5.91
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  120.40 7.53
DeSean Jackson WR TAM  151.30 9.46
Sterling Shepard WR NYG  182.80 11.43
Jesse James TE PIT  84.30 5.27
Graham Gano K CAR  87.70 5.48
New York Jets D/ST NYJ  167.00 10.44

Scrotie McBooger Balls - Gunnar Workman
Kirk Cousins QB MIN  343.30 21.46 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  143.50 8.97 *
Stevan Ridley RB PIT  16.80 1.05 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  267.00 16.69 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  336.20 21.01 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  183.85 11.49 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR  87.10 5.44 *
Chris Boswell K PIT  98.00 6.13 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  217.00 13.56 *
Eli Manning QB NYG  298.15 18.63
Trevor Siemian QB MIN  0.00 0.00
James Conner RB PIT  282.00 17.63
Duke Johnson RB CLE  133.00 8.31
Danny Amendola WR MIA  127.90 7.99
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  115.20 7.20
David Njoku TE CLE  143.90 8.99
Matt Bryant K ATL  115.50 7.22
Detroit Lions D/ST DET  185.00 11.56
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Show me your TD's - Chuck Coffman 
Deshaun Watson QB HOU  385.35 24.08 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG  385.80 24.11 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  140.20 8.76 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  221.30 13.83 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  222.90 13.93 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG  182.80 11.43 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS  120.80 7.55 *
Justin Tucker K BAL  170.90 10.68 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS  190.00 11.88 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC  215.40 13.46
Carson Wentz QB PHI  238.30 14.89
Duke Johnson RB CLE  133.00 8.31
Doug Martin RB OAK  123.20 7.70
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  100.70 6.29
Willie Snead WR BAL  134.40 8.40
Jonnu Smith TE TEN  63.80 3.99
Cody Parkey K CHI  127.80 7.99
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE  155.00 9.69

Silver and Black Attack - Joey Griffanti
Dak Prescott QB DAL  338.75 21.17 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  120.40 7.53 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  373.10 23.32 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  217.50 13.59 *
Corey Davis WR TEN  183.70 11.48 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET  207.10 12.94 *
David Njoku TE CLE  143.90 8.99 *
Brett Maher K DAL  146.60 9.16 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  213.00 13.31 *
Josh Rosen QB ARI  155.20 9.70
Matthew Stafford QB DET  265.25 16.58
Dalvin Cook RB MIN  154.20 9.64
Nyheim Hines RB IND  161.60 10.10
Zay Jones WR BUF  165.20 10.33
Dede Westbrook WR JAC  183.20 11.45
Evan Engram TE NYG  126.30 7.89
Jason Myers K NYJ  165.20 10.33
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI  176.00 11.00

The Brownie Special - Bernardo Munoz & Josh Vega
Kirk Cousins QB MIN  343.30 21.46 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  236.95 14.81 *
Damien Williams RB KAN  99.60 6.23 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  323.70 20.23 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE  218.75 13.67 *
Dante Pettis WR SFO  103.70 6.48 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL  107.20 6.70 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  145.70 9.11 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND  198.00 12.38 *
Matt Barkley QB BUF  19.60 1.23
Sam Darnold QB NYJ  214.15 13.38
Josh Adams RB PHI  83.00 5.19
Justin Jackson RB LAC  61.20 3.83
Michael Gallup WR DAL  97.70 6.11
David Moore WR SEA  101.00 6.31
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  87.00 5.44
Randy Bullock K CIN  112.70 7.04
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  217.00 13.56

The Iron Meat Curtains - David Cradduck
Drew Brees QB NOR  351.90 21.99 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  330.10 20.63 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN  243.40 15.21 *
Chris Conley WR KAN  93.40 5.84 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET  207.10 12.94 *
Mike Williams WR LAC  181.30 11.33 *
George Kittle TE SFO  258.70 16.17 *
Jason Myers K NYJ  165.20 10.33 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  197.00 12.31 *
Derek Carr QB OAK  275.75 17.23
Dak Prescott QB DAL  338.75 21.17
Nyheim Hines RB IND  161.60 10.10
Jamaal Williams RB GNB  114.40 7.15
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  165.55 10.35
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  233.60 14.60
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN  151.40 9.46
Ryan Succop K TEN  124.50 7.78
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  200.00 12.50

The VaJayJay's - Ronnie Jackson
Matt Ryan QB ATL  416.30 26.02 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN  154.20 9.64 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO  46.40 2.90 *
Mike Evans WR TAM  291.40 18.21 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  297.90 18.62 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  317.50 19.84 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT  134.00 8.38 *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG  150.10 9.38 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  213.00 13.31 *
Andrew Luck QB IND  390.25 24.39
Marcus Mariota QB TEN  211.20 13.20
Matt Breida RB SFO  163.50 10.22
Gus Edwards RB BAL  89.80 5.61
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  221.30 13.83
Dante Pettis WR SFO  103.70 6.48
Evan Engram TE NYG  126.30 7.89
Wil Lutz K NOR  160.00 10.00
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  192.00 12.00

Tig Ol' Bitties - John Moulder
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  482.45 30.15 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  194.00 12.13 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN  102.30 6.39 *
Davante Adams WR GNB  329.60 20.60 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK  156.90 9.81 *
Golden Tate WR PHI  183.70 11.48 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  148.10 9.26 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU  181.50 11.34 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  197.00 12.31 *
Josh Allen QB BUF  242.80 15.18
Baker Mayfield QB CLE  294.95 18.43
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL  55.40 3.46
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  354.20 22.14
Antonio Callaway WR CLE  133.30 8.33
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU  156.70 9.79
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN  104.90 6.56
Robbie Gould K SFO  147.90 9.24
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN  175.00 10.94

Wyld Stallyns - Brian Casey
Nick Foles QB PHI  96.95 6.06 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG  385.80 24.11 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  203.40 12.71 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  261.10 16.32 *
Corey Davis WR TEN  183.70 11.48 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  327.90 20.49 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM  93.90 5.87 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND  131.40 8.21 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  182.00 11.38 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL  176.55 11.03
Cam Newton QB CAR  329.55 20.60
Nick Chubb RB CLE  194.90 12.18
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT  89.50 5.59
Zay Jones WR BUF  165.20 10.33
D.J. Moore WR CAR  161.00 10.06
Vernon Davis TE WAS  75.70 4.73
Michael Badgley K LAC  83.20 5.20
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN  175.00 10.94

Yankee Cowboys - Larry Barrron
Jared Goff QB LAR  374.50 23.41 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  194.00 12.13 *
David Johnson RB ARI  248.60 15.54 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM  186.20 11.64 *
Willie Snead WR BAL  134.40 8.40 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC  183.20 11.45 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  224.20 14.01 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU  181.50 11.34 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  192.00 12.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE  338.15 21.13
Jameis Winston QB TAM  242.70 15.17
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ  140.70 8.79
Marlon Mack RB IND  180.20 11.26
Devin Funchess WR CAR  122.90 7.68
Michael Gallup WR DAL  97.70 6.11
Greg Olsen TE CAR  80.10 5.01
Cody Parkey K CHI  127.80 7.99
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE  155.00 9.69
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